1
KeSafe
Safety technology
2
Space-saving
The KeSafe safety technology solution comprises a safety CPU including software to operate machines and robots
safely in accordance with the currently applicable standards and directives. Safety applications can be implemented
simply and efficiently using a series of certified function modules that can be combined individually like in a functional

•	 Fast monitoring of dynamics
17
Type code
EtherCAT
Encoder interface
Power supply
Safety I/Os
	   D3-SMM  3 6 1 / C - 0 2 5 0 - 0 0
Name Line
Reserved
Reserved
Version
I/O Specification
5: 8 SDIs, 10 SDOs, 2 test outputs
Number of encoder
6: 6 encoder interfaces
Type of encoder
1: Hiperface DSL
IP Protection
C: IP54
Interface slave
2: EtherCAT
18
KeDrive D3-SMM
Safety encoder box
Internal safety functions
SBC Safe Brake Control Safe control and monitoring of an external brake
SLS Safely-Limited Speed Monitoring of a speed limit value
Interfaces
EtherCAT 2 connections